www.fedsig.com   •    Phone: 800-824-0254   •    Fax: 800-787-6237 71
8.625” (220 mm) 2.875”
(73 mm)
4.375”
(111 mm)
5.625”
(142 mm)
Features

requirements
Viper™ S2
Order Information
329000-X 	 Single head (8 LEDs), 23 patterns, cigarette plug
329001-X	 Single head (8 LEDs), 23 patterns, 2P Sync
329000-XX	 Dual head (16 LEDs), 25 patterns, cigarette plug
329001-XX	 Dual head (16 LEDs), 25 patterns, 2P Sync
Tow and Recovery vehicles • Construction vehicles • Utility vehicles • DOT and Municipal vehicles
Interior Lighting
329000-22
329000-2